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General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census
New York-Newark, NY-NJ-CT
  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs
Other UZAs Served

Service Area Statistics
  Square Miles
  Population

3,353
17,799,861

1
41, 69, 89, 159, 186

527
6,503,894

Service Consumption
  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips
  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips
  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

Service Supplied
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service
  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

1,978,802,617
81,269,535

277,171
114,464

89,865

57,986,335
1,613,852

1,084
1,115

872

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned
Sources of Operating Funds Expended
  Fare Revenues (56%)
  Local Funds (9%)
  State Funds (30%)
  Federal Assistance (0%)
  Other Funds (5%)
Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended
  Local Funds (58%)
  State Funds (0%)
  Federal Assistance (42%)
  Other Funds (0%)
Total Capital Funds Expended

$527,270,420

$527,270,420
$86,473,712

$277,923,588
$0

$46,823,545
$938,491,265

$153,773,403
$0

$110,125,718
$0

$263,899,121

Summary Operating Expenses

  Salary, Wages, Benefits
  Materials and Supplies
  Purchased Transportation
  Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

Reconciling Cash Expenditures

$664,457,540
$90,055,517

$4,935,161
$134,484,589
$893,932,807

$44,558,456

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Mode
Directly

Operated
Purchased

Transportation
1 Revenue

Vehicles
Systems and

Guideways
Facilities and

Stations Other Total
Bus 0 7 $8,739 $0 $0 $0 $8,739
Commuter Rail 1,075 0 $15,942,798 $126,484,178 $112,142,388 $9,321,018 $263,890,382
Ferryboat 0 2 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total 1,075 9 $15,951,537 $126,484,178 $112,142,388 $9,321,018 $263,899,121

Sources of Operating Funds Expended Sources of Capital Funds Expended

30%

9%
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Modal Characteristics

Mode
Operating
Expenses1

Fare
Revenues1

Uses of
Capital Funds

Annual
Passenger

Miles
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

Annual
Unlinked

Trips
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Fixed
Guideway
Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles
Available for

Maximum
Service

Average
Fleet Age

in Years

Vehicles
Operated in

Maximum
Service

Peak to
Base
Ratio

Percent
Spares

Bus $1,458,312 $402,809 $8,739 111,907 132,032 395,635 19,084 N/A 12 4.7 7 3.50 71%
Commuter Rail $888,802,846 $526,690,796 $263,890,382 1,978,039,785 57,808,976 80,699,548 1,590,682 545.7 1,101 19.3 1,075 1.17 2%
Ferryboat $3,671,649 $176,815 $0 650,925 45,327 174,352 4,086 13.2 2 8.0 2 N/A 0%

Performance Measures Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness Service Effectiveness

Mode
Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per
Passenger Mile

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Bus $11.05 $76.42 $13.03 $3.69 3.00 20.73
Commuter Rail $15.37 $558.76 $0.45 $11.01 1.40 50.73
Ferryboat $81.00 $898.59 $5.64 $21.06 3.85 42.67

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per
Passenger Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
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1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately Data Source: 2010 National Transit Database 09/29/2011  2:36  PM




